
SELANGOR SHOOTING
 CHAMPIONSHIP 2025

RESULTS
10m AIR RIFLE WOMEN

Qualification
NATIONAL SHOOTING RANGE, SUBANG

SAT 19 APR 2025, START TIME 09:00

Records
QNR 627.0 SHAHERA RAHIM RAJA ATM 27 JUL 2019

Records Team
NR 1863.8 SHAHRIFAH NOOR ELLYNA SYED ABD HAMID - MUMTAZAH

MAWADDAH SHAMSURI - ALIA HUSNA BUDRUDDIN
KPT-MASUM 2 MAR 2024

TotalBib No Name
Series

RemarksRank
1 2 3 4 5 6

1847.71 NSE - NEGERI SEMBILAN 308.2 311.2 308.1 310.3 305.9 304.0

626.9GAN CHEN JIE15001 104.7 105.3 104.5 104.9 104.5 103.0

612.0AINA ZAHARA BTE BAHARUM15002 102.6 102.8 103.4 103.9 100.3 99.0

608.8TAN YEE XUAN15003 100.9 103.1 100.2 101.5 101.1 102.0

1834.82 KPT-MASUM 305.8 304.2 306.4 308.8 303.5 306.1

618.0ALIA HUSNA BINTI BUDRUDDIN3014 103.0 101.7 104.9 102.8 103.6 102.0

612.5MUMTAZAH MAWADDAH BINTI
SHAMSURI

3015 102.2 100.6 100.5 104.2 101.1 103.9

604.3NUR AFINI ATHIRAH BINTI MOHD
ARIFF

3016 100.6 101.9 101.0 101.8 98.8 100.2

1829.23 PEN - PULAU PINANG 305.0 304.1 305.9 302.4 308.8 303.0

617.3NUR MAISARAH DZULKIFLI4002 103.1 105.3 103.3 102.2 102.3 101.1

608.8TAN CONNIE4003 101.0 99.6 103.0 100.8 103.4 101.0

603.1FAIZAH AB AZIZ4006 100.9 99.2 99.6 99.4 103.1 100.9

1823.64 PRK - PERAK 305.7 302.9 304.2 302.6 307.8 300.4

614.4NOR ALYA AQILA BINTI MAHATHIR7019 104.0 99.9 102.3 103.5 102.9 101.8

604.8SAIDATUL AWATIF BINTI
BADARUDDIN

7018 101.6 100.2 102.1 97.5 102.4 101.0

604.4CHONG SU XIN7020 100.1 102.8 99.8 101.6 102.5 97.6

1822.55 PHG - PAHANG 307.5 296.9 303.4 304.0 304.6 306.1

616.4NURISQARINA BT NURISZUAN9024 104.2 101.4 102.6 102.7 102.2 103.3

604.5NAJIDAH HAKIMAH BINTI
MUHAMADI

9023 100.1 97.7 102.4 100.7 100.7 102.9

601.6NUR BATRISYA BINTI INSAN
DIPABUANA

9025 103.2 97.8 98.4 100.6 101.7 99.9

1818.66 SBH - SABAH 303.6 302.7 303.9 303.7 303.3 301.4

615.8CHENNY BINTI HERMAN14001 102.6 101.7 103.1 102.6 103.2 102.6

612.7NUR AINA NATASYA BINTI
ANDERSON

14002 102.0 104.3 101.5 102.4 101.3 101.2

590.1MAKAYLA EVRA RABLIN14003 99.0 96.7 99.3 98.7 98.8 97.6
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TotalBib No Name
Series

RemarksRank
1 2 3 4 5 6

1814.87 PER - PERLIS 300.7 306.3 301.9 299.4 305.0 301.5

612.9NURADRIANA BT AHMAD FARIS5001 99.8 101.8 102.6 101.6 103.4 103.7

601.8NUR ALIYA ALYSHA BT MAZNOR
HISHAM

5003 101.8 102.9 98.1 99.9 100.3 98.8

600.1NUR DHIA DANISHA BT MOHD
NIZAM

5002 99.1 101.6 101.2 97.9 101.3 99.0

1805.68 SGR - SELANGOR 301.1 301.7 299.3 300.9 300.2 302.4

606.0NUR SAKINAH NURAIN ABDUL
RAHMAN

8011 101.5 100.9 99.4 102.0 100.3 101.9

604.6KHAULAH ABDULLAH AHMED
AHMED AL HAMDANI

8012 102.0 99.7 101.5 98.1 102.5 100.8

595.0ERDINA MARIAH BT. HESSLY HAFIZ8013 97.6 101.1 98.4 100.8 97.4 99.7

1792.39 WPKL - WILAYAH PERSEKUTUAN
KUALA LUMPUR

297.4 299.3 300.3 297.9 300.3 297.1

604.5SARA ARYSSA BINTI RAMZANI13008 101.4 101.0 98.4 100.6 103.0 100.1

598.6SHANNAVELL CYNTHIA WILLSTON13009 97.3 101.5 100.0 98.9 100.3 100.6

589.2PUTERI NUR FATINI BINTI ABDUL
LATIF

13006 98.7 96.8 101.9 98.4 97.0 96.4

Protest Date / Time:
Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 27; Total number of athletes: 50; Total number of teams: 9

Legend 57A457AA

Bib No Bib Number DNS Did Not Start NR National Record
QNR Qualification National Record
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